

**CAS GARAGE PTE LTD**

(Reg No: 20182806/M)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE

Insurance Company: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Address: NO 78, SHELTON WAY, #07-16
S(079120)

Telephone: 64193000

Fax: 68357416

Email: assignments@kkauto.com

Make/Model: TOYOTA ALTIS

Date: 19.12.2019

Chassis No: MR053ZEE106165404

Vehicle No: SJV1502C

Date/Time of Accide: 17.12.2019/0750

Reg date: 13.01.2010

Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost**TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR**

ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE \$	FINAL PRICE \$
1	BOOTLID ✓ <i>at</i>	1	\$ 785.20	\$ 785.20 ✓ 700.30
2	BOOTLID LOGO ✓ <i>all</i>	1	\$ 89.60	\$ 89.60 ✓ 52.10 ✓
3	BOOTLID "COROLLA" EMBLEM ✓ <i>all</i>	1	\$ 85.20	\$ 85.20 ✓ 42.20 ✓
4	BOOTLID "ALTIS" EMBLEM ✓ <i>all</i>	1	\$ 86.30	\$ 86.30 ✓ 44.20 ✓
5	BOOTLID "1.6" EMBLEM ✓ <i>all</i>	1	\$ 82.60	\$ 82.60 ✓ 32.40 ✓
6	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME GARNISH ✓ <i>all</i>	1	\$ 298.70	\$ 298.70 ✓ 253.70 ✓
7	BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LAMPS X (JVC) ✓	2	\$ 79.60	\$ 159.20 ✓
8	BOOTLID INNER TRIM ✓ <i>all</i>	1	\$ 265.30	\$ 265.30 ✓ 220.80 ✓
9	BOOTLID LAMPS ✓ <i>all</i>	2	\$ 297.80	\$ 595.60 ✓ 510.40 ✓
10	BOOTLID LAMPS INNER SEALER ✓ <i>all</i>	2	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00 ✓ 20 ✓
11	BOOTLID LAMPS INNER COVER X (JVC) ✓	2	\$ 52.30	\$ 104.60 ✓
12	BOOTLID INNER LOCK ✓ <i>all</i>	1	\$ 148.60	\$ 148.60 ✓
13	BOOTLID LOCK CATCH X (R) ✓	1	\$ 55.20	\$ 55.20 ✓
14	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP ✓ <i>all</i>	1	\$ 197.60	\$ 197.60 ✓ 155.60 ✓
15	BOOTLID HINGES X (R) ✓	2	\$ 88.20	\$ 176.40 ✓
16	BOOTLID STOPPERS 4/4 ✓ <i>all</i>	1/4	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00 ✓ 15 ✓
17	REAR BUMPER ✓ <i>all</i>	1	\$ 598.70	\$ 598.70 ✓ 485.50 ✓
18	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS(LONG) ✓ <i>all</i>	2	\$ 87.50	\$ 175.00 ✓ 120.40 ✓
19	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS(SHORT) ✓ <i>all</i>	2	\$ 48.70	\$ 97.40 ✓
20	REAR REINFORCEMENT WITH SPONGE X <i>all</i>	1	\$ 205.60	\$ 205.60 ✓
21	REAR REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS ✓ <i>all</i>	1	\$ 145.20	\$ 145.20 ✓ 82.80 ✓
22	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS R/H only ✓ <i>all</i>	1/2	\$ 75.30	\$ 150.60 ✓ 56.80 ✓
23	TAILAMPS ✓ <i>all</i>	2	\$ 398.70	\$ 797.40 ✓ 634.80 ✓
24	TAILAMPS INNER SEALER ✓ <i>all</i>	2	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00 ✓ 20 ✓
25	TAILAMPS PANELS R/H ✓ <i>all</i> 4/4 ✓ <i>all</i>	2	\$ 295.60	\$ 591.20 ✓ 167.60 ✓
26	END PANEL ✓ <i>all</i>	1	\$ 598.70	\$ 598.70 ✓ 470.80 ✓
27	END PANEL TOP GARNISH ✓ <i>all</i>	1	\$ 198.40	\$ 198.40 ✓ 120.80 ✓
28	SPARE TYRE PANEL ✓ <i>all</i>	1	\$ 698.70	\$ 698.70 ✓ 560.80 ✓
29	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD ✓ <i>all</i>	1	\$ 368.50	\$ 368.50 ✓ 276.60 ✓
30	SPARE TYRE WHEEL CAP ✓ <i>all</i>	1	\$ 65.20	\$ 65.20 ✓ 32.80 ✓
31	REAR FENDERS R/H only ✓ <i>all</i> 4/4 X (R) ✓	1/2	\$ 904.66	\$ 1,809.32 ✓ 790.80 ✓

32	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING X (Lve)	2	\$ 98.60	\$ 197.20	281.50
33	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM R/H only ✓	1 2	\$ 359.20	\$ 718.40	751.60
34	REAR WINDSCREEN MOLDING ✓	1	\$ 98.70	\$ 98.70	301
35	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL ✓	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	3450
36	REAR AIR VENT L/H R/H ✓	1	\$ 98.70	\$ 98.70	
37	REAR SILENCER BOX X (R)	1	\$ 756.30	\$ 756.30	
38	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING 3 sue X	2	\$ 42.30	\$ 84.60	
39	REAR EXHAUST GASKET	1	\$ 54.30	\$ 54.30	
Total List Price Cost				\$ 11,958.22	
PARTS DISCOUNT 25%				\$ 8,968.67	

SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE \$	FINAL PRICE \$	
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING ✓	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	301
2	REAR BUMPER CLIPS ✓	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	201
3	BOOTLID CHROME GARNISH CLIPS ✓	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	151
4	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS ✓	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	201
5	REAR REVERSE SENSORS ✓ short	1 SET	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	2001
6	TAILAMPS CLIPS ✓	2 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00	201
7	END PANEL TOP TRIM CLIPS ✓	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	201
8	BODY PANEL JOINT SEALANT ✓	1 SET	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	301
9	SPARE TYRE INSULATOR PADS ✓	1 SET	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	301
10	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS ✓	2 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00	301
Total Special Nett Items				\$ 860.00	

Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works

Job Scope	Quotation
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT, WELD, REALIGN, STRAIGHTENED MEMBER	\$ 2,200.00

Spray Painting

Job Scope	Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	\$ 2,000.00

Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)

Job Scope	Quotation
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA ✓	\$ 150.00
TO REMOVE/REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN ✓	\$ 150.00
TO REMOVE /REFIT FUEL TANK TO FACILITATE FENDER REPLACEMENT X	\$ 180.00
TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST ✓	\$ 80.00
TO REMOVE /REFIT INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY X	\$ 180.00
TO REMOVE /REFIT/REPLACE BOOTLID MECHANISM X	\$ 180.00
TO REMOVE /REFIT REAR SILENCER BOX ✓	\$ 120.00
TO REMOVE/REFIT /REPLACE REAR SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTLING ✓	\$ 120.00
LABOUR TO APPLY SEALANT TO AFFECTED AREAS X	\$ 250.00
TO REMOVE/REFIT WIRING CHECKS ON REAR TAILAMPS ✓	\$ 120.00
Total Others Cost	\$ 1,500.00
CAS GARAGE PTE LTD	GRAND TOTAL \$ 15,528.67

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

UEN 201828067M

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY,
SINGAPORE 417883

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Allan

Direct Contact: +65 8782 7171

Email: allan@casgarage.sg

L/S upon
with part
new old part
Hatch Am
85/11/23
2/12/19
9 day
3.50 per
12.50 per
11.50 per

Remove the
H-AN
Alch
4.30 per

REQUEST FOR SUPPLEMENTS PARTS

Vehicle No	SJV1502C	Date of Request	20.12.2019
Vehicle Model	TOYOTA ALTIS	Number of Days to Extend (If any)	

N	Part Number	Part Description	Quantity	LIST Price
1		Rear reinforcement Bracket LH ✓ <i>at</i>	1	\$145.20 <i>98.10</i> ✓

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

parts

6632190

parts less

25%

4974.67

spr mnt

415

labour

3390

8779.67

4s less

20%

7023.73

total

↓

4s Amt → \$7000#

70030
SJV 1502C CALCULATION SLIP

LIST	LIST	S.NETT	LABOUR
\$ 667.60	\$ 34.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00
\$ 52.10	-	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00
\$ 42.20	-	\$ 15.00	\$ 70 40.00
\$ 40.20	\$ 44.20 -	\$ 20.00	\$ 100.00
\$ 32.40	\$ 91.10	\$ 20.00	\$ -
\$ 253.70	98.10	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00
\$ -		\$ 20.00	\$ -
\$ 220.80		\$ 30.00	\$ -
\$ 448.50	510.40	\$ 30.00	\$ 70 30.00
\$ 20.00		\$ 30.00	\$ 70 30.00
\$ -			\$ -
\$ 148.60			\$ 40 30.00
\$ -			
\$ 155.60			
\$ -			
\$ 15.00			
\$ 485.50			
\$ 110.80	120.40		
\$ 97.40			
\$ -			
\$ 82.80			
\$ 56.80			
\$ 534.80	634.80		
\$ 20.00			
\$ 167.60			
\$ 470.80			
\$ 120.80			
\$ 510.80	560.80		
\$ 276.60			
\$ 32.80			
\$ 750.80	790.80		
\$ -			
\$ 281.50			
\$ 75.60			
\$ 30.00		415	3390
6632.90		\$ 235.00	\$ 3,270.00
less 25%	Less 25		
	\$ 4974.67	\$ 415	\$ 3390

TOTAL ESTIMATE	\$	15,673.87
TOTAL ADJUSTED PARTS	\$	4974.67
TOTAL ADJUSTED LABOUR	\$	3390
TOTAL (spec net)	\$	415
TOTAL CHECK ITEMS	\$	8779.67
TOTAL ADJUSTED COST	\$	8779.67
4/sup less 20%	\$	20%
LUMP SUM	\$	7023.73
REDUCTION		

total 4/s
Ant
→ \$7000#